Hydro RCS Recycled Stainless Steel Vacuum Bottle With Spout
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THE ULTIMATE STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE FOR ON-THE-GO.
WITH DRINKING SPOUT. KEEPS YOUR DRINK WARM FOR UP TO
5 HOURS OR COLD FOR UP TO 15 HOURS. MADE WITH RCS
(RECYCLED CLAIM STANDARD) CERTIFIED RECYCLED
MATERIALS. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY
CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS.
TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 83% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM
WEIGHT. BPA FREE. CAPACITY 600ML. INCLUDING FSC®-
CERTIFIED KRAFT PACKAGING.
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XD Collection

Recycled Stainless steel

Polypropylene

black

Black

Digital print 360°

310

360

Polybag and individual box

23.2X8.1X8.1

26X35.5X51.5

24

9617000000

CHN

0.6

Leak proof

2.49

Drinkware

Water bottles

BSCI



