Hydro RCS Recycled Stainless Steel Vacuum Bottle With Spout



THE ULTIMATE STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE FOR ON-THE-GO. WITH DRINKING SPOUT. KEEPS YOUR DRINK WARM FOR UP TO 5 HOURS OR COLD FOR UP TO 15 HOURS. MADE WITH RCS (RECYCLED CLAIM STANDARD) CERTIFIED RECYCLED MATERIALS. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 83% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. BPA FREE. CAPACITY 600ML. INCLUDING FSC®-CERTIFIED KRAFT PACKAGING.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Recycled Stainless steel
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polypropylene
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Digital print 360°
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	310
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	360
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	23.2X8.1X8.1
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	26X35.5X51.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	24
INTRACODE	9617000000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.6
LEAK PREVENTION	Leak proof
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.49
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Drinkware
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Water bottles
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI